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レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

1423

組順位

1-1

根岸　明正 若葉 2-1

選手名 所　属

平子　綜一郎 若葉

清川 1-5

啓北神谷　朔久

大正

川西

1-3

1-2

2-2

1:04.80 15.585 青

1:00.393 黒

2.74

52.95 3.73

3.8153.03

4 緑

2 赤

11.17

1 白

4 緑

2 赤

記録

49.22

色

3 黒

50.30

51.96

タイム差 備考

1.52

1.08

0.00

57.80 8.58

50.741 白

2025/1/19 9:08

宮浦　稜生 大正

宮本　俐成

重成　健生

順位 No.

4年男子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2025/1/19

1415

1427

1434

1406

1437

1413

柏 1-4

大澤　天馬

田中　湊大

稲田

2-3

2-4永野　蒼1405

1412

順　位　表

第61回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会


